
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 09 DEC 2021

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 AR

2 HB

3 MN

4 MR

5 SK

6 BL

7 MA

8 MZ

9 AM

10 MJ

 03:38
 08:45
 13:45
 20:39

 3.6
 1.1
 2.7
 0.5

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- THOR CALIBER 

M.T- AVALON 

M.V- AFRICAN AVOCET 

M.V- DA CUI YUN 

M.V- CHANG HANG HAN HAI 

M.V- MOL GENEROSITY 

M.V- MAERSK CHICAGO 

M.V- SEAMAX GREENWICH 

M.V- MSC JASMINE 

ND MARITSA M-T

M.T- AL MAHA 

M.T- MESAIMEER 

M.V- FREEDOM LINE 

 189.99

 168.00

 199.98

 166.50

 199.94

 275.07

 299.47

 334.06

 199.06

 199.92

 108.00

 315.16

 189.99

GAC SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

GLOBAL MARITIME

COSCO SAEED

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

OCEAN NETWORK
EXPRESS

MAERSK PAK

MSC PAKISTAN

MSC PAKISTAN

BULK SHIPPING &
TRADING

SHIPSHAPE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

AL-PINE MARINE

30463

30458

30425

30424

30454

30471

30465

30470

30466

30444

30450

30467

30459

COAL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

CEMENT
 M.Ton

P/G.CARGO
 M.Ton

P/G.CARGO
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

WHEAT
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

COAL
 M.Ton

42900

388

1153

470

NIL

5478

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

1300

NIL

1330

NIL

NIL

120000

27000

NIL

NIL

500

NIL

550

12348

388

NO WORK

470

NO WORK

30552

NIL

653

NIL

--

31000

NIL

4706.54

3488.54

43165

NIL

160

NIL

--

58100

130

NIL

NIL

20000

7022

NO WORK

1218

NO WORK

641

NO WORK

2300

NO WORK

NO WORK

1840

21048

13000

SK

MJ

AM

MR

ZA

MA / MZ

KA / MA

KA / MN

BL

MJ

SA / HB

MJ

08/12

07/12

08/12

07/12

05/12

08/12

07/12

08/12

07/12

07/12

08/12

07/12

06/12

 15:00

 13:18

  9:36

 17:25

 14:30

 12:20

  9:48

  9:15

 10:24

 17:45

  9:40

 14:18

 14:15

51000

12500

4706.54

4706.54

43165

641

1460

2300

58100

1970

141048

40000

09/12/21

08/12/21

08/12/21

  6:25

 18:35

 15:55
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

Draf Far
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Arrived on Agent Nationality

241

228

228.99

228.6

237

117.63

190

184

189.99

179.5

243.4

222.52

145.5

M.T- AFRA LAUREL 

M.T- AMAZON BEAUTY 

M.V- DIAMANTINA 

M.T- NORDSTAR INTERPID 

M.T- SEARHYTH 

M.T- ASPHALT EXPRESS 

M.V- GISCOURS 

M.T- GULF MIST 

M.V- UNICORN 

M.V- DA KANG 

M.V- SPARTEL TRADER 

M.V- IRENES RAY 

M.T- HORIN TRADER 

11.3

10.85

12.7

12.5

9

4.9

6.7

10.5

10.1

8.5

10.7

10.6

9.8

11.3

10.85

12.7

12.5

9

4.9

6.7

10.5

10.1

8.5

10.7

10.6

9.8

30347

30429

30439

30448

30451

30452

30456

30469

30468

30472

30474

30473

30475

13/11/21

29/11/21

02/12/21

04/12/21

05/12/21

05/12/21

05/12/21

07/12/21

07/12/21

09/12/21

09/12/21

09/12/21

09/12/21

 08:18

 10:12

 03:40

 17:00

 06:12

 06:30

 10:30

 18:00

 14:00

 01:55

 06:00

 06:00

 07:48

P.N.S.C

WILHELMSEN SHIP

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

AL-PINE MARINE

ASIA MARINE

COSCO-SAEED

HAPAG-LIOYD PAKIS

MAERSK PAK

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

LIBERIA

BAHAMAS

GREECE

M.ISLAND

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

BAHAMAS

SINGAPORE

HONGKONG

LIBERIAN

LIBERIA

PHILLIPPIN

H.S.F.O
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  
LSFO
  M.Ton
BITUMEN
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
PARAXYLENE
  M.Ton
STEEL COIL
  M.Ton
GENERAL
CARGO
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
CONTAINERS
  
PHOS. ACID
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

LIBERIAN

KUWAIT

CANADA

CHINA

FUJAYRAH

PQA

PQA

AL JUBAIL

CHINA

CHINA

DIFF

DIFF

MOROCO

68246.21

60374

66445

51490

5000

37000

29961

37357

7320.8

18917.5

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT
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M.T- MARITIME KELLY ANNE 1

Ship Name

09-DEC-21 PALM OIL

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

13

13

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- MOL GENEROSITY  will sail from QICT-V @ 06:25 hrs (MA)

2 M.T- BW LARA  will sail from FOTCO @ 07:15 hrs (SK),(MN)

3 M.T- MESAIMEER  will sail from EETL @ 11:00 hrs (HB),(AR)

4 M.V- FREEDOM LINE  will sail from PIBT @ 12:00 hrs (MJ)

5 M.T- AVALON  will sail from LCT @ 15:00 hrs (MN)

6 M.T- AL MAHA  will sail from EVTL @ 15:00 hrs (MZ)

7 M.V- IRENES RAY  will berth to QICT-V @ 09:24 hrs (MR)

8 M.V- SPARTEL TRADER  will berth to QICT-VII @ 09:48 hrs (HB)

9 M.T- AMAZON BEAUTY  will berth to FOTCO @ 10:30 hrs (BL),(AM)

10 M.T- MARITIME KELLY ANNE  will berth to LCT @ 18:15 hrs (MJ)

11 M.T- GULF MIST  will berth to EVTL @ 18:00 hrs (SK)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7319
8632

1632

3114

3029

39
2399

1626

509

271

427

619
37

191

293

233

30370

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 Daily Shipping Remarks :


